
 

 

Pacific Valley Christian School 
 Yamba Bus Route Timetable 

 
 Please Arrive at your stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure Time.  

  
Time Location /Description - Morning  

PVCS Bus Run   

7.30am Wooloweyah Hall, Bus Shelter 

7.40am Cnr River Street & Beach Street, Yamba Golf Club Side  

7.43am Cnr Yamba Road & Freeburn Street, Bus Shelter   

7.45am Cnr Golding St & Yamba Road, opposite Moby Dick Motel  

7.49am Treelands Drive, Price Busters Bus Shelter 

7.50am Cnr Witonga Drive and Grevillea Road, Bus Shelter  

7.51am Gumnut Road, Hakea Park Bus Shelter   

7.54am Cnr Melaleuca Drive & The Link  

7.56am Cnr Shores Drive & The Mainbrace, Bus Shelter 

7.57am Cnr Shores Drive & Yamba Road, Bus Shelter 

7.59am Yamba Rd, Centerlink/Coles in Bus Shelter 

8.04am Palmers School Bus Shelter 
8.07am Middle Road Pumphouse 

8.12am Cnr Amos & Southbank Road 
8.19am Arrive at Pacific Valley   

Time Location/Description - Afternoon  

PVCS Bus Run   

3.10pm Depart Pacific Valley  

3.19pm Cnr Cameron St & Southbank Road 

3.27pm Cnr Yamba Road and River Road  

3.29pm Middle Road Pumphouse 

3.32pm Cnr Yamba Road and School Road, Palmers School  

3.36pm Yamba Road, Centrelink/Coles Bus Shelter 

3.38pm  Treelands Drive, Price Busters Bus Shelter 

3.40pm Cnr Witonga and Grevillea Road, Bus Shelter   

3.42pm Gumnut Road Hakea Park Bus Shelter   

3.43pm Cnr Melaleuca Drive & The Link  

3.45pm Cnr Shores Drive & The Mainbrace, Bus Shelter 

3.46pm Cnr Shores Drive & Yamba Rd  

3.49pm Ymaba Road, Moby Dick 

3.53pm Cnr Freeburn Street & Urara Street, Opposite Presbyterian Church 

3.59pm Cnr River Street & Beach Street, Yamba Golf Club side  

4.08pm Wooloweyah Hall, Bus Shelter 

  

 Timetable is subject to change                                               Updated 10/01/2025 

 

 


